发展对象情况表（学生）  
院级党组织（盖章）：生命科学学院党委                                                          上报日期：2018年11月14日
	序号
	姓  名
	性别
	民族
	出生时间
	学 历
	学   号
	申请入党

时    间
	确定积极

分子时间

	1
	杨立霞
	女
	汉族
	19920928
	硕士
	2016342046
	20160823
	20170310

	2
	姜晓宇
	女
	汉族
	19930416
	硕士
	2016342003
	20160824
	20170325

	3
	郝文静
	女
	汉族
	19930719
	硕士
	2016342002
	20160825
	20170325

	4
	宗利
	女
	汉族
	19890307
	硕士
	2016342056
	20160829
	20170326

	5
	刘昕瑶
	女
	汉族
	19980102
	本科
	13160111
	20161015
	20170320

	6
	安成泽
	男
	汉族
	19980309
	本科
	13160820
	20160913
	20170320

	7
	杨雨萌
	女
	汉族
	19980401
	本科
	13160303
	20160913
	20170320

	8
	阿依先木古丽·依克然木
	女
	维吾尔
	19951113
	本科
	13150518
	20170321
	20170622

	9
	古丽娜尔·麦麦提
	女
	维吾尔
	19960408
	本科
	13150520
	20170322
	20170622

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


